
NAME
ADDRESS

CITY STATE MON TUE WED THU FRI
SAT/
SUN

COUNTY

MSA

STATUS

 DATE

RETAIL BRANCH  LISTING

Hours of Operation, Opening and Closing Activity

Arkansas
WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

January 1, 2020 through December 31, 2021

TRACT
INCOME 
LEVEL

Based on 2019 Census Information

JEFFERSON
1301 ARKANSAS BLVD
TEXARKANA

09:00:00-
17:00:00

09:00:00-
17:00:00

09:00:00-
17:00:00

09:00:00-
17:00:00

09:00:00-
17:00:00

09:00:00-12:00:00
Active

45500

Miller

AR - 0207.01Middle
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